Unit

Number
1130102
1130102
1130102
1130102
1130102
1130104
1130104
1130104
1130104
1130104
1130109
1130109
1130109
1130303
1130303
1130305
1130305
1130305
1130310
1130401
1130406
1130406
1130501
1130501
1130502
1130502
1130502
1130502
1130502
1130502
1130502
1130503
1130503
1130503
1130503
1130505
1130505
1130505
1130505
1130505
1130505
1130505
1130604
1130604
1130604
1130604
1130604
1130610
1130610
1130610
1130610
1130610
1130610
1130610

Filtered By

Show: All member competency tasks
Unit Number starts with 113

Task Type as Picklist equals QE APPROVAL COXSWAIN,QE APPROVAL CREW,QE APPROVAL PWC
Competency Status equals Certified

Check Ride Tracker

As of 2024-03-03 05:37:10 Pacific Standard Time/PST ¢ Generated by WALLACE AINSWORTH SMITH e Sorted by Unit/Member Name/ID

Member Name/ID

FERGUSON. LILLIAN 1243601
GORENBERG. PETER 3004682
MANI. CASSANDRA 3007711
SHAMRAY. PETER 3002521
TOWNSEND. TIFFANY 3004684
BENNETT. ALEXANDER 1237214
BUSTIN. STEVEN 1228253
KIRKWOOD. MARY 1194863
MARION. NANCY 1238614
SARTO. LOUIS 3008536
BLANCHARD. TERRY 1164733
FAJARDO. DALE 1238369
HALUZA. HERMAN 3004332
ANDERSON. DON 1218617
STEWART. JAMES 3004324
HARDIN. JOHN 1175182
KAUER. DARCY 1228505
MACPHERSON. DOUGLAS 1248239
BLACK. FREDRIC 1220671
BROWN. MICHAEL 1247651
VERVENIOTIS. KRISTAN 3001494
VERVENIOTIS. PAUL 1218927
HURLEY. THOMAS 3001957
NATHAN. RONALD 1238981
ALBRECHT. JOHN 5001405
CURTIS. LISA 5001263

HAN. CURTIS 1223399

HAY. MICHAEL 1159165
PAANANEN. DINIA 3010190
PAANANEN. ERIK 3008388
ROCCHILD. DEBORAH 5002277
GALVIN. KARENSUE 3007193
MALLOY. WILLIAM 3005301
MCCORMICK. RANDEL 1231405
STEINHAUER. RENE 3002714
BARTON. BRIAN 1249721
CAPURRO. FRANK 1236485
HERBST. THOMAS 3006910
KILGARIFF. STEPHEN 3006768
KUBO. LARRY 1176255
MATTHIES. JAMES 1234868
TUTTLE. JEFFREY 1206272
KAY. ROBERT 1244276
MANSAGER. BARD 3008113
MCCANN. STEVEN 1244120
MCLAUGHLIN. MARK 1205637
SCHULTZ. TRACY 1234236
COBERY. CHARLES 1246956
DUNGY. BRENDEN 5004379
KROGSTAD. BRUCE 3008763
OMARA. BRIAN 1174740
SMITH. JANE 1229426

SMITH. WALLACE 1229427
STANTON. ALAN 3001141

Competency

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER

Competency
Status
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified

Task Next Due

12/31/2024
12/31/2027
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2027
12/31/2025
12/31/2026
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2027
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2024
12/31/2026
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2026
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2026
12/31/2024
12/31/2026
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2026
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2024
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
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1
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Unit

Number
1130702
1130702
1130702
1130702
1130702
1130706
1130706
1130708
1130708
1130708
1130808
1130808
1130808
1131002
1131002
1131002
1131002
1131002
1131002
1131003
1131005
1131006
1131101
1131101
1131101
1131101
1131103
1131103
1131103
1131201
1131291
1131291
1131291
1131291
1131291
1131291
1131291
1131291

| unit
| Number
| 1130102
| 1130102
| 1130104
| 1130104
| 1130104
| 1130104
| 1130107
| 1130109
| 1130109
| 1130301
| 1130303
| 1130303
| 1130303
| 1130305
1130305

: Filtered By

| Show: All member competency tasks
| Unit Number starts with 113
_Task Type as Picklist equals QE APPROVAL COXSWAIN,QE APPROVAL CREW,QE APPROVAL PWC
| Competency Status equals Not Certified - Trainee, REWK, REYR

Member Name/ID

BROWN. PAUL 1241467
MOYLE. DONALD 3008391
THOMPSON. MICHAEL 1231157
THOMPSON. MICHELLE 1232358
VANDERMOLEN. ROY 1231256
ZOCCHI. ANN 1235430

ZOCCHI. TONY 1233550
BERGER. PAMELA 1173058
KING. ANTHONY 3004107
VISSER. LANA 1211197
FARNHOLTZ. ANITA 1195722
FARNHOLTZ. WAYNE 1195721
HOLTZMAN. TOMMY 1175221
BRADY. MICHAEL 3006317
EDWARDS. JO 3010177
GLEASON. ROBERT 5003019
RAFATTI. MICHAEL 1214620
SIMMONS. TERRI 5001903
WITT. THOMAS 1176437
COOPER. TED 1178782

PIERCE. DONALD 1231258
ROLLINS. RODERICK 1174270
MARTIN. BRUCE 1244446
PERATA. ANGELO 1172108
STOLZ. CAMERAN 1228251
STOLZ. WILLIAM 1219767
AHSAM. BRIAN 3000449
HAYNES. ROGER 1176868
TEMKIN. TOM 1241807
HAMMER. GWENDOLYN 1222475
CARJUZAA. JEAN-PIERRE 5003287
GLEESON. GREGORY 1248749
GRAVE. JEFFREY 3006747
KOVALEVSKY. ADAM 3010789
LOSI. JAMES 1231981

OLSEN. GREGORY 1249522
PISIO. RICHARD 1238826
SWIGGETT. MORGAN 5000504

Member Name/ID

GOLDEN. ROBERT 1229056
SEEGER. LARRY 1229967
ARMBRUST. CHRISTEN 3002646
BERKOV. JEREL 1227379

LOUIE. KENNETH 1223060

PAZ. CAROL 1162951

RUGO. ALBERT 1228409

COHEN. DAVID 1218090

GELB. ARNOLD 1248528

HNAT. PETER 5000602

BERNARD. DEBORAH 1245175
RUTENSCHROER. RICHARD 1176972
RUTHERFORD. RICHARD 3005429
HUANG. BOANENG 3000521
PROCIDA. DAREN 1220096

Competency

BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER

PERSONAL WATERCRAFT OPERA

BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER

Competency

BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER

Competency
Status
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified

Total:

Competency
Status
Not Certified - Trainee
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR

Task Next Due

12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2026
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2025
12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2025
12/31/2027
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
92

Task Next Due

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2025
12/31/2019
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2025
12/31/2022
12/31/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2025
12/31/2025

2024 2025 2026 2027
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
28 38 19 7
2019 -
2023 2024 2025 2026 2027
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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3/7/2024




Unit

Number
| 1130305
| 1130310
| 1130310
| 1130310
| 1130401
| 1130401
| 1130403
| 1130403
| 1130406
| 1130408
| 1130409
| 1130409
| 1130409
| 1130409
| 1130502
| 1130502
| 1130502
| 1130502
| 1130502
| 1130502
| 1130502
| 1130503
| 1130503
| 1130505
| 1130505
| 1130505
| 1130505
| 1130604
| 1130604
| 1130607
| 1130607
| 1130607
| 1130610
| 1130610
| 1130610
| 1130610
| 1130702
| 1130702
| 1130702
| 1130702
| 1130702
| 1130702
| 1130702
| 1130703
| 1130703
| 1130703
| 1130706
| 1130706
| 1130706
| 1130706
| 1130708
| 1130808
| 1130808
| 1130808
| 1130808
| 1130808
| 1130808
| 1130808
| 1130811
| 1130839
| 1130839
| 1130839
| 1131002
| 1131002

1131003

Member Name/ID

WATERMAN. ROBERT 3009266
FITE. JEFFREY 1239994
SELLSTROM. KEVIN 1211033
STANTON. LAWRENCE 1248695
QUINN. KEVIN 5000608

Competency

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER

REINERTHUNGERFORD. MARCELLA 12351 BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER

CHAN. STEPHEN 1217951
CHAN. STEPHEN 1217951
GUTTMAN. STEPHAN 3008537
CHANG. JIMMIN 1174320
BARR. BYRON 1248868
BROWN. ROBERT 1238371
ESTEBAN. JUDY 1180453

VANEIKEMAHOMMES. ONNO 3005323

BAIN. ROBERT 3003498
GILLGREN. JERRY 1247920
GLENN. DANIEL 3002314
GORHAM. ROBERT 1219200

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER

OLSSON. STEN_INGEMAR_CONRAD 11911 BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

SARNICOLA. THOMAS 1214780
SMITH. MICHEAL 5002380
DERFUSS. LEWIS 1146596
WATERS. MARK 1176172
TEAGUE. JOHN 3006769
TWITCHELL. DOUGLAS 1238752
VANCLEAVE. RAY 1207672
VANWIELE. THERESE 3009772
EDELEN. JERRY 1232469
YODER. KAREN 3003979
LANDAUER. MARIUS 3010117
MORRISON. DONALD 3005138
WORMINGTON. DAVID 1192859
COHEN. DEBORA 5001874
COHEN. JAMES 5003545
FRISBEY. DAVID 3006712
ROWE. INGELISE 5001873
BATES. KRISTINE 1249516
HARWARD. TROY 1231469
MANIFOLD. DOUGLAS 1244983
THOMPSON. ALLISON 1235165
VANDERMOLEN. ROY 1231256
WILLIAMS. MICHAEL 1173091
WOODRUFF. KEVIN 1184057
CUSTANCE. PAUL 1232352
KROGH. CHRISTOPHER 1232355
ROSS. WILLIAM 3007388
DIAMOND. RICHARD 1210951
HENNING. CARL 1236760
PHILLIPS. CHRISTOPHER 1249345
ROBERTSON. RUSSELL 1241996
STOCKING. JOSEPH 3002364
FARNHOLTZ. ANITA 1195722
FELTON. JOHN 3008115
JOLLEY. GARY 1186636
KEALEY. KEVIN 3008245
MAMMANO. PHILIP 1215100
MARTINEZ. ARTHUR 5001538
MORFIN. ROBERTO 1246955
PORTEOUS. ALAN 1187113
COLLINS. RODNEY 1176663
HALE. WILLIAM 3004045

PERO. WAYNE 1219444
BRADON. STEVEN 1228032
VANDEBOOM. CARRIE 1223012
CHAVOEN. JOSEPH 1245625

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER

PERSONAL WATERCRAFT OPERA

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER

Competency
Status
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
Not Certified - Trainee
REYR
REYR
Not Certified - Trainee
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REWK
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
Not Certified - Trainee
Not Certified - Trainee
Not Certified - Trainee
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR

Task Next Due

12/31/2022
12/31/2024
12/31/2019
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2025
12/31/2020
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2024
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2025
12/31/2019
12/31/2020
12/31/2019
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2021
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2021
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2021
12/31/2022
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2026
12/31/2025
12/31/2021
12/31/2024
12/31/2021
12/31/2025
12/31/2021
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2022
12/31/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2021
12/31/2025
12/31/2021
12/31/2022
12/31/2021
12/31/2022
12/31/2021

12/31/2021

12/31/2022
12/31/2020
12/31/2026
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2025

2024

2025

2026

2027

1

-

R R e

[ay

R R e

R R R R e

3/7/2024




Unit

Number
| 1131005
| 1131006
| 1131006
| 1131006
| 1131101
| 1131101
| 1131101
| 1131201
| 1131291
| 1131291
| 1131291
| 1131291

Member Name/ID

OUELLETTE. MARTIN 5000603
MCSHEEHY. KENNETH 1219775
MYERS. RICHARD 1233285
RATZLAFF. HOWARD 1231579
ENGLEKIRK. DANA 3004301
GILMORE. JERRY 1228840
MINEDEW. CHRISTOPHER 1234018
BECKSTEIN. DOUGLAS 1249130
BUSCH. STEPHEN 3000279
HAYNES. LINDA 1174728
KERR. LAURINDA 1229391
LUCHETTI. VIRGINIA 1243553

Competency

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

Competency

Status
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR

Not Certified - Trainee
REYR
REYR
REYR
REYR

Total:

Task Next Due

12/31/2024
12/31/2021
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2020
12/31/2025
12/31/2022

12/31/2024

12/31/2022

12/31/2021

12/31/2022
88

2024

2025

2026

2027

1

48

14

24

3/7/2024
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